No.

Tl

T2

T3
T4
T5
T6
T7

T8

T9

T10
T11
T12
T13
T14
T15

T16
T17

T18
T19
T20

T21

T22
T23
T24
T25
T26

{Trees specified individually encircled in black on map

Degcription
Ash

Willow

Sycamore

Sycamore

Tree Preservation Order, No.2 1993 {Roughlee)

Roughlee

First Schedule

Situation

South east of the Bay Horse Inn,
abutting Blacko Bar ° Road

North of the Bay Horse Inn on south
gide of Stang Top Road

"

n n " " ”

n n " n n

Adjacent to path to Bay Horse Inn
South of Judson Fold
West of entrance to Judson Fold Farm,

Blacko

Bar- Road

On land east No.7 Crowtrees Grove
and track to Sunnyside Farm

In front garden of No.7 Crowtrees
Grove (east)

" " " "  (south)

" v - 8 (east)

" " " " (south)

" " " 13 (east)

" " " " {south)
Within school grounds, east of school
building

South of Dam Head Barn adjoining farm

track

L) n LU ( SOuth )

South, east of Thorneyholme Farm
Opposite Thorneyholme Hall, on north
side of Barley New Road

West of Thorneyholme Hall adjacent to
footpath No.57

Grid Ref
403844

403843
403843
403843
403843
402842

401841
400840

400840
400839
400839
400839
400839
399839

399839
399838

399838
399838
400835

400835

399835
399835
399835
400835
400835
400835



