Tree Preservation Order, No.2 1993 (Roughlee) Roughlee

First Schedule									
(Trees specified individually encircled in black on map									
No.	Descri		Situat						Grid Ref
T1	Ash		South east of the Bay Horse Inn,						
			abutti	ng Blac	ko Bar	Road			403844
T2	2 Willow		North of the Bay Horse Inn on south						
				f Stang					403843
Т3	Sycamore		H	н	11	17	11	**	403843
Т4	11	11	17	11	P1	17	н	11	403843
T 5	79	11	Adjace	nt to p	ath to	Bay H	orse Inn		403843
Т6	11	И	South of Judson Fold						402842
T 7	И	n	West of entrance to Judson Fold Farm,						
			Blacko Bar Road						401841
T8	" " On land east No.7 Crowtrees Grove								
	and track to Sunnyside Farm							400840	
Т9	17	Ħ	In front garden of No.7 Crowtrees						
			Grove (east)						400840
T10	11	71	51	11	11	11	(south)		400839
T11	**	**	**	17	87	8	(east)		400839
T12	**	11	**	***	t T	69	(south)		400839
T13	**	н ,	11	11	11	13	(east)		400839
T14	71	17	**	**	**	**	(south)		399839
T15	71	tt	Within school grounds, east of school						
			building						399839
T16	n	**	**	н	71	"	(south)		399838
T17	**	11	South of Dam Head Barn adjoining farm						
			track						399838
T18	11	11	11	н	H	н	**		399838
T19	**	"	South,	east o	f Thorn	eyhol	me Farm		400835
T20									
			side of Barley New Road						400835
T21	Sycamo	re	West of Thorneyholme Hall adjacent to						
			footpath No.57						399835
T22	11	11	17	H	н	**		71	399835
T23	**	**	**	11	11	**	78	71	399835
T24	**	**	••	**		**	н	M	400835
T25	H	п	**	**	**	11	н	69	400835
T 26	**	n	**	17	**	**	**	01	400835